

UTTAR DINAJPUR KRISHI VIGYAN KENDRA

UTTAR BANGA KRISHI VISWAVIDYALAYA CHOPRA - 733207, UTTAR DINAJPUR, WEST BENGAL

e-mail: udpkvk@gmail.com / Website: udkvk.in



Phone-7584077210 /9477013666 Mobile App: Uttar Dinajpur KVK (Google Play Store)

Dr. Surajit Sarkar Senior Scientist and Head

Ref. No. UDP/KVK/22-23/469

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

On behalf of Uttar DinajpurKrishiVigyan Kendra, Chopra a sealed QUOTATION is invited for purchasing two nos. Trunks and one no. almirah for office use by Uttar Dinajpur Krishi Vigyan Kendra as per following specification -

Sl. No.	Particular	Quantity	Specification
1.	Trunk made of tin	2 no.	5' X 2.5' X 2.5'
2.	Office Almirah made of steel	1 No.	78" X 38" X 18"

The terms & conditions of the QUOTATION are as follows:

- The Tender should be reached the Office by 20/03/2023 before 03:00 pm.
- 2. The Sr. Scientist & Head being the head of the Office has every right to reject or accept the Tender.
- The quotation will be opened on 21/03/2023 at 5:00 p.m. at the Chamber of the Sr. Scientist & Head, Uttar Dinajpur Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Chopra.

Sd/-Sr. Scientist & Head Uttar Dinajpur Krishi Vigyan Kendra.

Date: 10/03/2023

Memo No.: UDP/KVK/2022-23/469 Dated: 10/03/2023

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Programme Assistant (Computer), Uttar Dinajpur KVK with request to Upload the NIQ in the Official web site of this office (https://udkvk.ubkv.ac.in/).
- 2. Office Notice Board.

3. Office File.

Senior Scientist & Head

Uttar Dinajpur Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Chopra.